TEPID WATER BLENDING SYSTEM FOR EMERGENCY SHOWER/EYEWASH
Tepid Water
 Encon Safety Products
recognizes a target
temperature of 85º F as a
usable water temperature for
emergency equipment over the
recommended fifteen minute
duration of irrigation time.
 The ANSI Z358.1-2009
suggests that emergency
equipment “Deliver tepid
flushing fluid” (defined in
the glossary as “moderately
warm, lukewarm”).
Recommend use with Encon regulated shower models: 01052522, 01052524, 01050251, 01050260
Consult with Encon Customer Service for:
▼  Additional Indoor units.
▼  Freeze Protected products.
▼  Shower Drench hose attachment and stainless steel components.
▼  Discussion regarding pressure requirements and pressure loss calculations for your facility
specific application.
  Ordering Information
Model Description
STF30WB120C 30 gpm Wall Mount Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WB120G 30 gpm Wall Mount Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WB120GP 30 gpm Wall Mount Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves Polane® Coated 120v
STF30WB240G 30 gpm Wall Mount Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 240v
STF30WP120C 30 gpm ABS Case Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WP120CH 30 gpm ABS Heated Case Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WP120G 30 gpm ABS Case Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WP120GH 30 gpm ABS Heated Case Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WP240G 30 gpm ABS Case Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 240v
STF60WB120C 60 gpm Wall Mount Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF60WB120G 60 gpm Wall Mount Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF60WB120GP 60 gpm Wall Mount Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves Polane® Coated 120v
STF60WP120C 60 gpm ABS Case Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF60WP120CH 60 gpm ABS Heated Case Copper Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF60WP120G 60 gpm ABS Case Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF60WP120GH 60 gpm ABS Heated Case Galvanized Pipe Brass Valves 120v
STF30WB120G
STF60WB120GP
STF30WP120G
SA